The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK HAPPY VALLEY 2018-10-01 to 2018-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2018-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,576.09
2018-10-10 TRANSFER BACK TO BANK ACCOUNT txn VOHLgr -$1,560.59 $15.50
2018-10-10THE HACK FOUNDATION - 5987 txn mAHOZr $100.00 $115.50
2018-10-10THE HACK FOUNDATION - 5987 txn 2zHvVOA $1,560.59 $1,676.09
2018-10-11 TRANSFER FROM ACCOUNT TO CARD BALANCE txn d7HrV] -$100.00 $1,576.09
2018'10'15821\1\/111!-‘11\3€LSLQ()84’ CARD: LACHLAN CAMPBELL, MEMBER: LACHLAN txn EyHPw8 -$12.70 $1,563.39
2018'10'15821\1\/1111311\31%_19084’ CARD: LACHLAN CAMPBELL, MEMBER: LACHLAN txn yXHVYx -$23.83 $1,539.56
2018_10_152243123(§IE\ILEOM, CARD: LACHLAN CAMPBELL, MEMBER: LACHLAN txn 5SWHRK9 -$10.00 $1,529.56
2018-10-22 8252[%1}\31%19084, CARD: LACHLAN CAMPBELL, MEMBER: LACHLAN txn AWHXVB -$12.70 $1,516.86

WITHDRAWN: $1,719.82. DEPOSITED: $1,660.59. $1,516.86

Hack Happy Valley is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Hack Happy Valley's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



